
East-West School of International Studies                                                      
2019-2020 Email Address

NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS
Cromer, Anthony Principal acromer@ewsis.org
Kleiman, Kent Assistant Principal kkleiman@ewsis.org
Bantz, David Assistant Principal dbantz@ewsis.org
Patterson, LaToya Assistant Principal lpatterson@ewsis.org
Abraham, Anita ELA aabraham@ewsis.org
Ahmed, Zakia Paraprofessional zahmed@ewsis.org
Bailey, Keith Special Education kbailey@ewsis.org
Bharat, Alicia Math abharat@ewsis.org
Binaso, Roxanne ELA rbinaso@ewsis.org
Bowen, Argyle Paraprofessional abowen@ewsis.org
Brace, Aleksandra Special Education abrace@ewsis.org
Bryan, Sabrina School Aide sbryan@ewsis.org
Cai, David School Aide dcai@ewsis.org
Camurati, M. Adrien Speech acamurati@ewsis.org
Cao, Ying Ying Paraprofessional ycao@ewsis.org
Carter, Alvin CBI acarter@ewsis.org
Chang, Mei-Chin Chinese mchang@ewsis.org
Chen, Gloria Paraprofessional yingchen@ewsis.org 

Cheng, Punnie ELA pcheng@ewsis.org
Chowdhury, Jack Paraprofessional jchowdhury@ewsis.org
Corbin, Abi Community Associate acorbin@ewsis.org
Coronel, Dana Speech dcoronel@ewsis.org
Cozzo, Joshua Special Education jcozzo@ewsis.org
Crews, Monica Secretary mcrews@ewsis.org
Cruz, Jouleni Math jcruz@ewsis.org
Culicerto, Brittany Special Education bculicerto@ewsis.org
Dai, Xiaomeng Chinese xdai@ewsis.org
Deihl, Steven Math sdeihl@ewsis.org
DeMeo, Michael ENL mdemeo@ewsis.org
Diaz, Carlos Guidance Counselor, MS cdiaz@ewsis.org
Dinkelaker, Lori Special Education ldinkelaker@ewsis.org
Esposito, Janine Secretary jesposito@ewsis.org
Fontana, Anastasia Special Education UTR afontana@ewsis.org
Fugelsang, Christopher Special Education cfugelsang@ewsis.org
Ganpat, Davin Social Studies dganpat@ewsis.org
Golden, Kristina Special Education kgolden@ewsis.org
Gorry, Peg Social Studies pgorry@ewsis.org
Grant-Knight, Taylor Math/Computer Science tgrantknight@ewsis.org
Guiliani, Nancy Payroll Secretary nguiliani@ewsis.org
He, Beibei Math bhe@ewsis.org
Holmes, Elizabeth Special Education eholmes@ewsis.org
Hu, Sue Jen Parent Coordinator shu@ewsis.org
Jacobson, Nicholas ESL njacobson@ewsis.org
Kim, Kate Korean kkim@ewsis.org
Kirk, Adrianne Special Education akirk@ewsis.org
Kunnateerachadalai, Nena Arts/Theatre pkunnateerachadalai@ewsis.org

Laloudakis, Tanya ENL tlaloudakis@ewsis.org
Leonardson, Lauren Chemistry lleonardson@ewsis.org
Leone, Michael Physics mleone@ewsis.org
Leva, Marc Physical Education/DEAN mleva@ewsis.org
Liu, Victor Math vliu@ewsis.org
Lu, Joanna Math jlu@ewsis.org
Mandel, Robin Dean rmandel@ewsis.org
Marinos, Effie Social Studies emarinos@ewsis.org
Massetti, Christopher Special Education cmassetti@ewsis.org
Matthusen, Amy ELA amatthusen@ewsis.org
McLaughlin, Amira Special Education amclaughlin@ewsis.org
Montesinos, Agnes Math amontesinos@ewsis.org
Nicodemi, Gloria Science gnicodemi@ewsis.org
O'Brien, Christine Common Branch ccoffey@ewsis.org
Oppenheim, Sam Social Studies soppenheim@ewsis.org
Park, Jeannie Guidance Counselor, HS jpark@ewsis.org
Pechersky, Larisa Special Education lpechersky@ewsis.org
Pervizaj, Gjemile (Jackie) ELA jpervizaj@ewsis.org
Pham, Hien Phys. Ed. hpham@ewsis.org
Prager, Josh Social Studies jprager@ewsis.org
Rahman, Tanjia Special Education trahman@ewsis.org
Rhi, Jounghye ESL jrhi@ewsis.org
Roslyn, Stephanie Special Education ssilverman@ewsis.org
Schulman, Gabrielle Art gschulman@ewsis.org
Seoane, Nahreyah ELA nseoane@ewsis.org
Shakespeare, Andrea Social Studies ashakespeare@ewsis.org
Silaco, Brandon Special Education bsilaco@ewsis.org
Steponanko, Alexis Science asteponanko@ewsis.org
Taylor, Sherry School Aide staylor@ewsis.org
Thomas, Nina Special Education nthomas@ewsis.org
Vagnone, Victoria Health vvagnone@ewsis.org
Weissberg, Jaclyn ELA jweissberg@ewsis.org
Wilson, Yukiko Japanese ywilson@ewsis.org
Yep, Fong Science fyep@ewsis.org
Zhang, Kevin Science kzhang@ewsis.org

mailto:yingchen@ewsis.org
mailto:pkunnateerachadalai@ewsis.org












East-West School of International Studies                                                      
2019-2020  Email Address List

Emergency Contact School 
Phone numbers

NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS
Cromer, Anthony Principal acromer@ewsis.org 718 353-0009 ext. 4113

Kleiman, Kent Assistant Principal kkleiman@ewsis.org 718 353-0009 ext. 4296

Bantz, David Assistant Principal dbantz@ewsis.org 718 353-0009 ext. 4283

Patterson, LaToya Assistant Principal lpatterson@ewsis.org 646 481-3433

Park. Jeannie Guidance Counselor jpark@ewsis.org 718 353-0009 ext. 4292

Diaz, Carlos Guidance Counselor cdiaz@ewsis.org 718 353-0009 ext. 4295

Mandel. Robin Dean rmandel@ewsis.org 718 353-0009 ext. 4049

Sue Hu Parent Coordinator shu@ewsis.org 718-353-0009 ext. 4234

Abraham, Anita ELA aabraham@ewsis.org
Bailey, Keith Special Education kbailey@ewsis.org
Bharat, Alicia Math abharat@ewsis.org
Binaso, Roxanne ELA rbinaso@ewsis.org
Brace, Aleksandra Special Education abrace@ewsis.org
Camurati, M. Adrien Speech acamurati@ewsis.org
Carter, Alvin CBI acarter@ewsis.org
Chang, Mei-Chin Chinese mchang@ewsis.org
Cheng, Punnie ELA pcheng@ewsis.org
Coronel, Dana Speech dcoronel@ewsis.org
Cozzo, Joshua Special Education jcozzo@ewsis.org
Cruz, Jouleni Math jcruz@ewsis.org
Culicerto, Brittany Special Education bculicerto@ewsis.org
Dai, Xiaomeng Chinese xdai@ewsis.org
Deihl, Steven Math sdeihl@ewsis.org
DeMeo, Michael ENL/Psychology mdemeo@ewsis.org
Diaz, Carlos Guidance Counselor, MS cdiaz@ewsis.org
Dinkelaker, Lori Special Education ldinkelaker@ewsis.org
Esposito, Janine Secretary jesposito@ewsis.org
Fontana, Anastasia Special Education UTR afontana@ewsis.org
Fugelsang, Christopher Special Education cfugelsang@ewsis.org
Ganpat, Davin Social Studies dganpat@ewsis.org
Golden, Kristina Special Education kgolden@ewsis.org
Gorry, Peg Social Studies pgorry@ewsis.org
Grant-Knight, Taylor Math/Computer Science tgrantknight@ewsis.org
He, Beibei Math bhe@ewsis.org
Holmes, Elizabeth Special Education eholmes@ewsis.org
Jacobson, Nicholas ENL njacobson@ewsis.org
Kim, Kate Korean kkim@ewsis.org
Kirk, Adrianne Special Education akirk@ewsis.org
Kunnateerachadalai, Nena Music pkunnateerachadalai@ewsis.org

Laloudakis, Tanya ENL tlaloudakis@ewsis.org
Leonardson, Lauren Chemistry lleonardson@ewsis.org
Leone, Michael Physics mleone@ewsis.org
Leva, Marc Physical Education/DEAN mleva@ewsis.org
Liu, Victor Math vliu@ewsis.org
Lu, Joanna Math jlu@ewsis.org
Mandel, Robin Dean rmandel@ewsis.org
Marinos, Effie Social Studies emarinos@ewsis.org
Massetti, Christopher Special Education cmassetti@ewsis.org
Matthusen, Amy ELA amatthusen@ewsis.org
McLaughlin, Amira Special Education amclaughlin@ewsis.org
Montesinos, Agnes Math amontesinos@ewsis.org
Nicodemi, Gloria Science gnicodemi@ewsis.org
O'Brien, Christine Math ccoffey@ewsis.org
Oppenheim, Sam Social Studies soppenheim@ewsis.org
Park, Jeannie Guidance Counselor, HS jpark@ewsis.org
Pechersky, Larisa Special Education lpechersky@ewsis.org
Pervizaj, Gjemile (Jackie) ELA jpervizaj@ewsis.org
Pham, Hien Phys. Ed. hpham@ewsis.org
Prager, Josh Social Studies jprager@ewsis.org
Rahman, Tanjia Special Education trahman@ewsis.org
Reisner, Dana Health/ELA dreisner@ewsis.org
Rhi, Jounghye ENL jrhi@ewsis.org
Roslyn, Stephanie Special Education ssilverman@ewsis.org
Schulman, Gabrielle Art gschulman@ewsis.org
Seoane, Nahreyah ELA nseoane@ewsis.org
Shakespeare, Andrea Social Studies ashakespeare@ewsis.org
Silaco, Brandon Special Education bsilaco@ewsis.org
Steponanko, Alexis Science asteponanko@ewsis.org
Thomas, Nina Special Education nthomas@ewsis.org
Vagnone, Victoria Health/Phys. Ed. vvagnone@ewsis.org
Weissberg, Jaclyn ELA jweissberg@ewsis.org
Wilson, Yukiko Japanese ywilson@ewsis.org
Yep, Fong Science fyep@ewsis.org
Zhang, Kevin Science kzhang@ewsis.org

mailto:pkunnateerachadalai@ewsis.org












East-West School of International Studies                                                      
2019-2020 (Middle School) Email Address

NAME POSITION EMAIL ADDRESS
Cromer, Anthony Principal acromer@ewsis.org
Kleiman, Kent Assistant Principal kkleiman@ewsis.org
Bantz, David Assistant Principal dbantz@ewsis.org
Patterson, LaToya Assistant Principal lpatterson@ewsis.org
Bharat, Alicia Math abharat@ewsis.org
Binaso, Roxanne ELA rbinaso@ewsis.org
Brace, Aleksandra Special Education abrace@ewsis.org
Camurati, M. Adrien Speech acamurati@ewsis.org
Chang, Mei-Chin Chinese mchang@ewsis.org
Cheng, Punnie ELA pcheng@ewsis.org
Coronel, Dana Speech dcoronel@ewsis.org
Cozzo, Joshua Special Education jcozzo@ewsis.org
Cruz, Jouleni Math jcruz@ewsis.org
Culicerto, Brittany Special Education bculicerto@ewsis.org
Dai, Xiaomeng Chinese xdai@ewsis.org
Deihl, Steven Math sdeihl@ewsis.org
DeMeo, Michael ENL/Psychology mdemeo@ewsis.org
Diaz, Carlos Guidance Counselor, MS cdiaz@ewsis.org
Dinkelaker, Lori Special Education ldinkelaker@ewsis.org
Esposito, Janine Secretary jesposito@ewsis.org
Fontana, Anastasia Special Education UTR afontana@ewsis.org
Fugelsang, Christopher Special Education cfugelsang@ewsis.org
Ganpat, Davin Social Studies dganpat@ewsis.org
Golden, Kristina Special Education kgolden@ewsis.org
Gorry, Peg Social Studies pgorry@ewsis.org
Grant-Knight, Taylor Math/Computer Science tgrantknight@ewsis.org
He, Beibei Math bhe@ewsis.org
Holmes, Elizabeth Special Education eholmes@ewsis.org
Hu, Sue Jen Parent Coordinator shu@ewsis.org
Jacobson, Nicholas ENL njacobson@ewsis.org
Kim, Kate Korean kkim@ewsis.org
Kirk, Adrianne Special Education akirk@ewsis.org
Kunnateerachadalai, Nena Music pkunnateerachadalai@ewsis.org

Laloudakis, Tanya ENL tlaloudakis@ewsis.org
Leonardson, Lauren Chemistry lleonardson@ewsis.org
Leone, Michael Physics mleone@ewsis.org
Leva, Marc Physical Education/DEAN mleva@ewsis.org
Liu, Victor Math vliu@ewsis.org
Lu, Joanna Math jlu@ewsis.org
Mandel, Robin Dean rmandel@ewsis.org
Marinos, Effie Social Studies emarinos@ewsis.org
Massetti, Christopher Special Education cmassetti@ewsis.org
Matthusen, Amy ELA amatthusen@ewsis.org
McLaughlin, Amira Special Education amclaughlin@ewsis.org
Montesinos, Agnes Math amontesinos@ewsis.org
Nicodemi, Gloria Science gnicodemi@ewsis.org
O'Brien, Christine Math ccoffey@ewsis.org
Oppenheim, Sam Social Studies soppenheim@ewsis.org
Park, Jeannie Guidance Counselor, HS jpark@ewsis.org
Pechersky, Larisa Special Education lpechersky@ewsis.org
Pervizaj, Gjemile (Jackie) ELA jpervizaj@ewsis.org
Pham, Hien Phys. Ed. hpham@ewsis.org
Prager, Josh Social Studies jprager@ewsis.org
Rahman, Tanjia Special Education trahman@ewsis.org
Rhi, Jounghye ENL jrhi@ewsis.org
Roslyn, Stephanie Special Education ssilverman@ewsis.org
Schulman, Gabrielle Art gschulman@ewsis.org
Seoane, Nahreyah ELA nseoane@ewsis.org
Shakespeare, Andrea Social Studies ashakespeare@ewsis.org
Silaco, Brandon Special Education bsilaco@ewsis.org
Steponanko, Alexis Science asteponanko@ewsis.org
Thomas, Nina Special Education nthomas@ewsis.org
Vagnone, Victoria Health/Phys. Ed. vvagnone@ewsis.org
Weissberg, Jaclyn ELA jweissberg@ewsis.org
Wilson, Yukiko Japanese ywilson@ewsis.org
Yep, Fong Science fyep@ewsis.org
Zhang, Kevin Science kzhang@ewsis.org

mailto:pkunnateerachadalai@ewsis.org











